
Dahl JyväskyläDahl Jyväskylä
Kankitie 2
40320 Jyväskylä
Tel +358 20 759 4400
forename.surname@dahl.fi
Open mon-fri 7–16

ContactsContacts

Tommi HiekkaTommi Hiekka
Outlet Manager
tommi.hiekka@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4414

Erja SairanenErja Sairanen
Office Secretary
erja.sairanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4408

HVAC salesHVAC sales

Tuomas Haukka-ahoTuomas Haukka-aho
Customer Relationship
Manager
tuomas.haukka-aho@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4415

Petteri HietikkoPetteri Hietikko
petteri.hietikko@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4403

Jani KoittolaJani Koittola
jani.koittola@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4420

Markku PiittisjärviMarkku Piittisjärvi
markku.piittisjarvi@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4430

Timo RautanenTimo Rautanen
timo.rautanen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4407



Key Account SalesKey Account Sales

Lasse YlirukaLasse Yliruka
Sales Manager, Key Account
Sales
lasse.yliruka@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4275

StockStock

Hannu Haukka-ahoHannu Haukka-aho
Warehouse Manager
hannu.haukka-aho@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4402

Product managementProduct management

Mervi PiittisjärviMervi Piittisjärvi
Assistant
mervi.piittisjarvi@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4412

Laura PuttonenLaura Puttonen
Assistant
laura.puttonen@dahl.fi
Tel +358 20 759 4413
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